10
02
00
11
8/
09
14
SK 180E

External
Technology Units
External Customer Units Ordering Information
Profibus Interface and Adapter
 IP55 unit:
 SK TU4-PBR  (Part. No. 275 281 100)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit:
 SK TU4-PBR-C  (Part. No. 275 281 150)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
 IP55 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-PBR-M12  (Part. No. 275 281 200)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-PBR-M12-C  (Part. No. 275 281 250)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
CANopen Interface and Adapter
 IP55 unit:
 SK TU4-CAO  (Part. No. 275 281 101)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit:
 SK TU4-CAO-C  (Part. No. 275 281 151)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
 IP55 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-CAO-M12  (Part. No. 275 281 201)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-CAO-M12-C  (Part. No. 275 281 251)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
DeviceNet Interface and Adapter
 IP55 unit:
 SK TU4-DEV  (Part. No. 275 281 102)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit:
 SK TU4-DEV-C  (Part. No. 275 281 152)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
 IP55 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-DEV-M12  (Part. No. 275 281 202)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-DEV-M12-C  (Part. No. 275 281 252)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
EtherCAT Interface and Adapter
 IP55 unit (M12):
 SK TU4-ECT  (Part. No. 275 281 117)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit (M12):
 SK TU4-ECT-C  (Part. No. 275 281 167)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
PROFINET Interface and Adapter
 IP55 unit (RJ45):
 SK TU4-PNT (Part. No. 275 281 115)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit (RJ45):
 SK TU4-PNT-C  (Part. No. 275 281 165)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
Ethernet IP
 IP55 unit (M12):
 SK TU4-EIP (Part. No. 275 281 119)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit (M12):
 SK TU4-EIP-C  (Part. No. 275 281 169)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
I/O Extension Interface and Adapter
 IP55 unit:
 SK TU4-IOE  (Part. No. 275 281 106)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)
 IP66 unit:
 SK TU4-IOE-C  (Part. No. 275 281 156)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS-C  (Part. No. 275 280 500)
 IP55 unit with M12 Connector:
 SK TU4-IOE-M12  (Part. No. 275 281 206)
+ SK TI4-TU-BUS  (Part. No. 275 280 000)